## **Take Me Home Tonight!**

Small Works Show + Fundraiser

OPENING: Friday, Dec 6 - 5:30-8:30pm

Flemington DIY, 26 Stangl Rd, Flemington, NJ 08822

## **Artwork Dropoff at Flemington DIY:**

Sunday Nov. 17 from 1-4pm Thursday Nov.21 from 4-6pm

All work must be wired for hanging or will be declined upon delivery. No sawtooth hangers. Artist name and phone number must be on back of art. In addition, please make sure each piece also has attached label with complete information. See below.

The artist is completely responsible for the insurance of their work for the duration of the show. Flemington DIY will not be held liable for any damage, theft or accidental destruction of submitted works.

Please pick up unsold works promptly at the show's end. If items are left behind beyond the last day of pick up, they will be donated to Flemington DIY. All sales will be paid to artists on pick up of work or mailed via check to address on label. You will receive an email to notify you of each sold work in mid December.

## Artwork Pickup at Flemington DIY: Saturday Dec.28 from 10-12noon

Or during any open hours the last two weeks of December - check website for current open hours, usually Tues/Thurs

Flemington DIY may choose to use artwork images for promotion.

Name	
Address	CUT AND ATTACH TO BACK OF EACH WORK Name:
E-mail	Title:
Title	Size / Medium:
Medium	Opening Night Price Category (circle one):
Size	\$50 \$150 \$300 Price after opening night:
Price	If not sold, will pick up by 12/28

Name	
Address	CUT AND ATTACH TO BACK OF EACH WORK Name:
E-mail	Title:
Title	Size / Medium:
Medium	Opening Night Price Category (circle one):
Size	\$50 \$150 \$300
Price	Price after opening night:
	If not sold, will pick up by12/28